 .79
20
  .79
20
 1.57
40
 .43
11

SEE NOTE 1
NOTES:
CABLE:1.
UL20276 ULTRA HIGH SPEED A/V CABLE (26AWG * 2C + AL + D + HM) * 4P +
(31AWG *1P + D + AL + HM) * 1C + 30AWG * 4C + 26AWG * 1C + F + MY +
ADB16/11/0.12AL JACKET: BLACK, OD .287 +0/-.008 [7.3 +0/-0.2].
CONNECTOR P1 & P2: HDMI 19P MALE, GOLD PLATED CONTACTS, 2.
                      GOLD PLATED SHELL, PBT BLACK
SUPPORT FOR 4K/60Hz, HDCP2.2 4:4:4 DP1.23.
CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE TESTED FOR CONTINUITY.4.
CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED.5.
REVISION
ZONE REV DESCRIPTION DATE CHANGED BY APPROVED
A INITIAL RELEASE 7/8/2025 KDANG DGUST
PART NO. LENGTH TOL in [mm]
HD4K26-35 35 FEET [10.7 METERS] +5.98 / -2.00 [+152 / -51]
HD4K26-40 40 FEET [12.2 METERS] +5.98 / -2.00 [+152 / -51]
HD4K26-45 45 FEET [13.7 METERS] +5.98 / -2.00 [+152 / -51]
HD4K26-50 50 FEET [15.2 METERS] +5.98 / -2.00 [+152 / -51]
HD4K26-60 60 FEET [18.3 METERS] +5.98 / -2.00 [+152 / -51]
ITEM NO.
1 OF 1
REVCAGE CODE        SIZE
A